Page 1/8
Pressure
Universal absolute pressure sensor
Digital compensation - modular adaptability
40
11
A
_0

.2
1
Example of order
Not Ex-certified version: Type 4011A-005DSH01-2.0
Ex-certified version: Type 4011AE005DSH01-2.0
Basic sensor, pressure range 0 ... 5 bar, high temperature compensation
with  2 m PTFE cable and PiezoSmart
Order code
 Type 4011A   DS
Ex certification
Ex certified (Ex ec) E
Not Ex certified –
Pressure range
5 bar 005
10 bar 010
20 bar 020
50 bar 050
100 bar 100
250 bar 250
500 bar 500
Compensated temperature range
High temperature 15 ... 180°C * H
Low temperature -20 ... 120°C L
Version
Basic sensor 0
Including adapter + pressure
fitting (Type 4045 compatible)
4
Thread M5, flat seal ** 5
Thread M6, O-ring seal ** 6
Incl. pressure fitting
(Type 4075-comp.)
7
Thread M8, flat seal ** 8
Cable type
PTFE cable (standard) 1
Cable lengths
0.5 m *** -0.5
2.0 m -2.0
* not for the 250 and 500 bar pressure ranges
** 250 bar limited strength, not for 500 bar
*** only for 5, 10 and 20 bar